IN BAR SERVICE
BRIDAL HAIR CONSULTATION
BRIDAL MAKEUP CONSULTATION
BRIDAL HAIR

BRIDAL MAKEUP

BRIDAL PARTY BLOW OUT

BRIDAL PARTY CUSTOM LOOK
(BRIDESMAIDS, MOTHER OF THE BRIDE)

BRIDAL PARTY MAKEUP
(BRIDESMAIDS, MOTHER OF THE BRIDE)

BLO MINI
(FLOWER CHILD)

BLO ON THE GO
BRIDAL HAIR
BRIDAL MAKEUP

BRIDAL PARTY HAIR
(BRIDESMAIDS, MOTHER OF THE BRIDE)

BRIDAL PARTY MAKEUP
(BRIDESMAIDS, MOTHER OF THE BRIDE)

PRICES YARY BY LOCATION

$85.00
$99.00
$99.00
$125.00
$64.00
$85-$99

$75-$90
$35.00

$150.00
$175.00
$125.00

$150.00

BLO ELOW DRY BAR EDMOND
1380 W. COVELL RD, SUITE 148
(405} 806-2519

BLOEDMOND@BLOBLOWDRYBAR.COM

BLOMEDRY.COM



