

IN	B	AR	SF	RV	ICE
		10.00	\sim		

BRIDAL HAIR CONSULTATION	\$85.00
BRIDAL MAKEUP CONSULTATION	\$99.00
BRIDAL HAIR	\$99.00
BRIDAL MAKEUP	\$125.00
BRIDAL PARTY BLOW OUT	\$64.00
BRIDAL PARTY CUSTOM LOOK (BRIDESMAIDS, MOTHER OF THE BRIDE)	\$85-\$99
BRIDAL PARTY MAKEUP (BRIDESMAIDS, MOTHER OF THE BRIDE)	\$75-\$90
BLO MINI (FLOWER CHILD)	\$35.00

BLO ON THE GO

BRIDAL HAIR	\$150.00
BRIDAL MAKEUP	\$175.00
BRIDAL PARTY HAIR (BRIDESMAIDS, MOTHER OF THE BRIDE)	\$125.00
BRIDAL PARTY MAKEUP (BRIDESMAIDS, MOTHER OF THE BRIDE)	\$150.00

PRICES VARY BY LOCATION

BLO BLOW DRY BAR EDMOND 1380 W. COVELL RD, SUITE 148 (405) 906-2519 BLOEDMOND@BLOBLOWDRYBAR.COM BLOMEDRY.COM